A WO N =

DM sport Eksharad

Grundomgang
Senior

Anders Johansson
Jan Moss

Johan Gustavsson
Hakan Stange

Herrjunior A

Erik Johansson

Herrjunior B

Samuel Magnor

2 Emanuel Séderlund

3 Joel S Nyman

Damjunior A
Elin Brask

Damjunior B
Malin Stafas

Damjunior C

Wilma Berggren

856715
1295604
1542787

975146

942529

2162198
1353051
2424576

1331784

1522895

1016758

21/2-15

Skillingmarks SG
Hagfors SG
Karlstad-Ulvsby SF
Filipstads SG

Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF

Eda SG
Kristinehamns SkF
Karlstad-Ulvsby

Eda SG

Skoga-Eksharads SKF

Kristinehamns SkF

101,2
95,3
98,2
92,7

97,8

100,8
100,6
94,6

98,9

104,7

95,2

99,8
95,4
94,6
89,1

98,1

99,3
100,3
93,4

99,9

99,1

97,3

101,5
96,9
97,3
87,1

102,0

101,4
102,7
84,7

99,3

100,0

93,6

102,6
100,4
95,8
88,0

102,8

101,2
96,7
92,1

100,2

99,5

91,7

102,2
98,8
97,0
88,5

102,1

102,9
97,2
90,1

101,6
100,5
95,8
84,9

99,5

101,8
99,1
92,1

608,9
587,3
578,7
530,3

602,3

607,4
596,6
547,0

398,3

403,3

377,8



A W N =

A W N =

DM sport final Ekshérad

Senior

Anders Johansson
Jan Moss

Johan Gustavsson

Hakan Stange

Herrjunior

Samuel Magnor
Erik Johansson
Emanuel Séderlund

Joel S Nyman

Dam

Damjunior
Malin Stafas

2 Wilma Berggren
3 Elin Brask

856715
1295604
1542787

975146

2162198

942529
1353051
2424576

1522895
1016758
1331784

21/2-15

Skillingmarks SG
Hagfors SG
Karlstad-Ulvsby SF
Filipstads SG

Eda SG
Lekvattnet-Torsby SkF
Kristinehamns SkF
Karlstad-Ulvsby

Skoga-Eksharads SKF
Kristinehamns SkF
Eda SG

30,3
29,9
28,7
25,3

30,8
29,8
29,6
25,0

31,0
27,3
27,5

61,6
59,1
59,0
51,4

61,8
59,1
59,1
50,6

61,6
56,9
56,9

82,4
78,9
76,3
68,3

82,0
79,7
79,5
70,3

81,7
77,5
76,5

103,4
98,8
96,4
88,3

102,8
99,3
97,3
88,6

102,2
98,1
97,4

124,1
118,5
117,5
107,1

122,5
120,0
117,4
106,0

122,4
117,4
116,8

145,0
139,5
137,1
125,1

142,8
140,1
136,8
125,0

142,7
138,2
135,7

166,0
158,9
155,9
143,7

162,8
159,9
157,9
142,8

163,2
157,5
155,6

185,5
178,7
175,6

183,6
1791
178,0

183,7
177,9
175,0

204,9
197,3

202,6
199,9

205, 1
196,3



